
CERTIFIED CLEAN-UP CONTRACTORS 2012

NOVA SCOTIA DOMESTIC FUEL OIL SPILL POLICY

Last Name First Name Company Address City Province Postal Phone Fax E-mail

Burgher Charles Cunningham Lindsey Canada - ESRS 11 Morris Dr., Suite 200 Dartmouth NS B3B 1M2 468-3777 421-1015 cburgher@esrs.info

Cameron Richard Bunrich Trucking Ltd. RR #1 Merigomish NS B0K 1G0 396-4110 396-1810 ashleycameron@ns.aliantzinc.ca

Cobbett Wayne Robicheau's Pumping Service Box 75A, RR #1 Tusket NS B0W 3M0 648-2227 742-6315 wcobbett@eastlink.ca

Conrad Laurie Maritime Remediations Ltd. 37 Crane Lake Dr. Halifax NS B3S 1B5 876-7776 876-8765 lconrad@maritimeeremediation.ca

Curry Thomas P. B. Curry and Sons Construction Ltd. 2281 Kings Rd. Sydney NS B1L 1C2 562-7252 564-8545 bcurrysons@yahoo.ca

Fraser Robert R. Fraser Construction Ltd. 541 Pleasant St. Dartmouth NS B2W 4L9 461-1133 461-9903 rfrasercon@eastlink.ca

Fraser Thomas G&R Kelly Enterprises Ltd. 738 Hammonds Plains Rd. Bedfrod NS B4B 1B1 835-3125 835-8318 info@grkelly.com

Hill Douglas Millcreek Environmental Sercvices PO Box 237 Sydeny NS B1P 6H1 539-6161 539-6132 dhill@mrm.ca

Ingram John Douglas Ingram Ltd. PO Box 1331 Liverpool NS BoT 1K0 354-4569 354-4569

James Brian Jamesway Environmental 1660 Sackville Dr. Sackville NS B4E 3A9 865-8400 864-8402 jamesway@eastlink.ca

Janes Brian C. K.B. Clarke Construciton Ltd. (Div. of First On Site Restoration) PO Box 28100, 14 Lake Major Rd. Dartmouth NS B2W 6E2 434-7199 434-7398 info@kbclarke.com

Jones Alexander Jones Trucking and Excavation 1573 Reservoir St., RR #2 Westville NS B0K 2A0 396-8667 396-1638 sandtjones@ns.sympatico.ca

Kelly Greg G&R Kelly Enterprises Ltd. 738 Hammonds Plains Rd. Bedford NS B4B 1B1 835-3125 835-8318 info@grkelly.com

Lamontagne Brian Greendale Resources 12 Raymond Dr. Sackville NS B4C 1H1 864-3844 864-3742 brian@greendaleresources.ca

Levangie Troy ITS Construction Inc. 25A Sawiers Rd. Waverley NS B2R 1G7 860-0381 860-0384 troy@itsconstruction.ca

Lewis S. Ross Stan Dick's Contracting Ltd. 1221 Upper Prince St. Sydney NS B1P 5P8 562-2921 564-0932 cindy.d81@hotmail.com

Little Howard Howard Little Excavating Ltd. 323 Cambridge Mountain Rd. Cambridge StnNS B0P 1G0 538-3275 538-0232 h.little@xcountry.tv

MacLean Barry Gordon "Buck" MacLeand Excavating Ltd. RR #1 Stellarton NS B0K 1S0 752-5227 752-4435 barry.maclean@ns.sympatico.ca

MacLean Jim J.R. Eisener Contracting ltd. 35 Perrin Dr. Fall River NS B2T 1J6 860-0477 860-2918 jim@jrecl.com

MacMillian Mike Newalta Corporation 380 Bluewater Rd. Bedford NS B4B 1J3 835-8078 835-0097 mmacmillan@newalta.com

Mattie Donald Mattle Brothers Construction ltd. RR #1 Monastery Antigonish NS B0H 1W0 232-2582 232-2582 mattlebros@ns.aliantzinc.ca

Moore Allen Moore Enterprises Ltd. 72 Moore Lane Deep Brook NS B0S 1J0 638-8716 638-8513

Morrissey John 18 Hesler Dr. Sackville NB E4L 3E2 364-5857 536-4842 jmorrissey@bellaliant.net

Petitpas Reginald Acadia Fire and Water Restroation 57 Sylvio St. Dieppe NB E1A 7X1 853-0000 383-2047 office@acadiafire.ca

Robicheau Wayne Quickfalls Septic Service PO Box 84, 119 RR #1 Tusket NS B0W 3M0 648-3304 none

Shannon Terry Cleansery 186 Prince St. Sydeny NS B1P 5K5 567-3377 564-1960 tshannon@no.sympatico.ca

Smith Chris Stantec Consutling Ltd. 3 Spectacle Lake Dr. Dartmouth NS B3B 1W8 468-7777 468-9009 chris.smith@stantec.com

Tufts Brock Core Remediation 25A Sawiers Rd. Waverley NS B2R 1G7 860-1107 860-2584 coreremediation@ns.aliantzinc.ca

Yates John C. Stelle's Hill Landscaping Ltd. 65 Steele's Rd. Glace Bay NS B1A 2V8 565-7547 849-3354 shl@ns.sympatico.ca

Date: April 20, 2012
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